
Saturday 26 October 2024 Saturday Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 169
Members: 156

Visitors: 13
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70),  GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73),  GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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KENO draw 1 game 991 Trophies
NameAward Prize
John McCluskie [09708]Winner no18 40.00
Bill Drayton [28289]Winner no 3 40.00
David Banwell [01435]Winnerno 34 40.00

Keno Draw Game 073 Trophies
NameAward Prize
David Gillies [05872]Winner 40.00
Brett Watkins [01080]Winner 40.00
David Matthews [01813]Winner 40.00

Eagle Medal Winner/s Trophies
NameAward
Nathan Evers [30066]4th Hole
Anton Raath [04403]4th Hole
Brenton Drummond [10653]14th Hole

A Grade up to 13 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Darren Mayer [01665]Winner 90.003 41
Robert Zionzee [13702]Runner-up 60.0010 40
Richard Gorecki [03127]3rd Place 40.0012 38
Robert Hawker [07952]4th Place 20.0011 38

B Grade 13 to 19 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Glenn Bass [13220]Winner 90.0016 43
Michael Wilkinson [04394]Runner-up 60.0017 39
Barry Smith [00403]3rd Place 40.0015 39
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B Grade 13 to 19 Trophies (continued)
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Dean Straughan [28588]4th Place 20.0018 39

C Grade 19 over Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Gary Lawrence [05090]Winner 90.0023 46
Jim Aravanis [17907]Runner-up 60.0022 41
Angus Henry [15580]3rd Place 40.0035 40
Ken Rayner [00023]4th Place 20.0028 39

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Wayne Thorson [02173]NTP 2ND 4
Paul Naylor [27307]NTP 10TH 4
Chris McDonald [02760]NTP 13TH 4
Darren Mayer [01665]NTP 15TH 4
Richard Gardner [04637]D/P A GRADE (17TH) 4
Daniel Mitchell [01434]D/P B GRADE (1TH) 4
Anton Raath [04403]D/P C GRADE (4TH) 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Gary Lawrence [05090]  [Blue] 23 46 1
2 Glenn Bass [13220]  [Black] 16 43 1
3 Darren Mayer [01665]  [Black] 3 41 1
4 Jim Aravanis [17907]  [Blue] 22 41 1
5 Robert Zionzee [13702]  [Black] 10 40 1
6 Angus Henry [15580]  [Black] 35 40 1
7 Ken Rayner [00023]  [Blue] 28 39 1
8 Michael Wilkinson [04394]  [Black] 17 39 1
9 Barry Smith [00403]  [Black] 15 39 1
10 Dean Straughan [28588]  [Black] 18 39 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

11 Barry Angus [02521]  [Black] 26 38 1
12 Brenton Drummond [10653]  [Blue] 14 38 1
13 Richard Gorecki [03127]  [Blue] 12 38 1
14 Robert Hawker [07952]  [Black] 11 38 1
15 John Bellette [07717]  [Black] 11 38 1
16 Christopher Barnes [03881]  [Black] 13 37 1
17 Dean Davis [13325]  [Blue] 14 37 1
18 David Kowe [06656]  [Blue] 10 37 1
19 Vincent Kemp [08578]  [Blue] 22 37 1
20 Paul Naylor [27307]  [Blue] 7 37 1
21 James Dummett [08312]  [Blue] 24 37 1
22 John Eccleston [28082]  [Blue] 14 37 1
23 Robert de Boer [06740]  [Black] 15 37 1
24 Ken Collis [08393]  [Black] 20 36 1
25 Michael McNally (from Grange GC (NSW))  [Blue] 17 36 1
26 Neale Evans [00312]  [Black] 29 36 1
27 Peter Holman [00226]  [Black] 17 36 1
28 Maurice Stewartson [07352]  [Black] 24 36 1
29 Clarrie Raymer [15515]  [Black] 7 36 1
30 Mark Dennis [02065]  [Black] 11 36 1
31 Jarrod Hatton [07903]  [Black] 23 36 1
32 Dylan Sedman [05350]  [Black] 20 36 1
33 Timothy Haughee [10936]  [Black] 19 36 1
34 Malcolm Holland [01093]  [Blue] 20 36 1
35 Ross Fenton [13427]  [Black] 18 36 1
36 William O'Connor [07181]  [Black] 12 36 1
37 Christopher Kirby (from The SGA GC)  [Blue] 20 36 1
38 Lachlan Croker (from Wakehurst GC)  [Black] 28 36 1
39 Carl Piper [01566]  [Black] 10 36 1
40 Peter J Wrightson [13321]  [Black] 16 36 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

41 David Stirling [07033]  [Blue] 30 35 1
42 Michael Marshall [15263]  [Blue] 34 35 1
43 Thomas Croker (from Crookwell GC)  [Black] 21 35 1
44 Brian Price [06657]  [Blue] 17 35 1
45 John McGuiggan [01114]  [Black] 8 35 1
46 Alan Puffett [05847]  [Black] 13 35 1
47 Wayne Cobb [03644]  [Black] 11 35 1
48 Kevin Thompson [06158]  [Blue] 16 35 1
49 James Graham [01997]  [Blue] 26 35 1
50 Jonathan Craig [31991]  [Black] 9 35 1
51 Brae Dawson [23188]  [Black] 5 35 1
52 Michael King [13717]  [Black] 13 35 1
53 Terry Bowman [05136]  [Blue] 14 35 1
54 Kevin Addison [05028]  [Blue] 23 34 1
55 Mark Davis [00599]  [Blue] 4 34 1
56 Richard Gardner [04637]  [Blue] 10 34 1
57 David Turner [17046]  [Blue] 28 34 1


